
Tirupati  - Guntakal  Special Fare Special/07656 - Exp - SCR 
TPTY/Tirupati to GTL/Guntakal Junction 
9h 0m - 371 km - 36 halts - Departs Daily 

# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart
s

Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 TPTY Tirupati 08:00 0 1 0 33 163 SCR
2 TPW Tirupati West Halt 08:03 08:04 1m 0 1 2 62 160 SCR
3 CGI Chandragiri 08:14 08:15 1m 0 1 12 60 209 SCR
4 KEN Kotala 08:18 08:19 1m 0 1 15 90 216 SCR
5 PAM Panapakam 08:29 08:30 1m 0 1 30 91 289 SCR
6 PAK Pakala Junction 08:38 08:40 2m 0 1 42 49 SCR
7 DCU Damalcheruvu 08:49 08:50 1m 0 1 49 111 398 SCR
8 MPT Mangalampeta 08:56 08:57 1m 0 1 60 36 467 SCR
9 PCL Pulicherla 09:09 09:10 1m 0 1 68 65 528 SCR
10 PIL Piler 09:24 09:25 1m 0 1 83 61 SCR
11 KCI Kalikiri 09:39 09:40 1m 0 1 97 86 SCR
12 VLD Vayalpad 09:54 09:55 1m 0 1 117 51 SCR
13 MPL Madanapalle Road 10:04 10:05 1m 0 1 125 60 SCR
14 KBA Kurabalakota 10:14 10:15 1m 0 1 134 107 686 SCR
15 TAT Tummanamgutta 10:24 10:25 1m 0 1 150 65 644 SCR
16 MCU Mulakala Cheruvu 10:39 10:40 1m 0 1 165 65 594 SCR
17 TKU Tanakallu 10:54 10:55 1m 0 1 180 78 SCR
18 NCE Nallacheruvu East 11:01 11:02 1m 0 1 188 33 SCR
19 NCU Nallacheruvu 11:09 11:10 1m 0 1 191 49 SCR
20 KRY Kadiri 11:23 11:25 2m 0 1 202 58 SCR
21 KCM Kalasamudram 11:39 11:40 1m 0 1 216 79 SCR
22 MVA Malakavemula 11:46 11:47 1m 0 1 223 55 SCR
23 MGB Mudigubba 11:59 12:00 1m 0 1 234 64 SCR
24 CCI Chinnekunta Palli 12:19 12:20 1m 0 1 255 14 SCR
25 DMM Dharmavaram Junction 13:25 13:30 5m 0 1 270 28 SCR
26 CCA Chigicherla 13:54 13:55 1m 0 1 281 95 375 SCR
27 ZPL Zangalapalle 14:01 14:02 1m 0 1 290 79 372 SCR
28 PSPY Prasannayana Palli 14:09 14:10 1m 0 1 299 12 360 SCR
29 ATP Anantapur 14:28 14:29 1m 0 1 303 64 342 SCR
30 TAC Taticherla 14:36 14:37 1m 0 1 310 68 343 SCR
31 GDE Garladinne 14:45 14:46 1m 0 1 319 52 338 SCR
32 KLU Kalluru Junction 14:59 15:00 1m 0 1 331 52 SCR
33 KDT Khaderpet 15:09 15:10 1m 0 1 338 72 340 SCR
34 IMAM Imampuram 15:14 15:15 1m 0 1 343 94 365 SCR
35 VPL Venkatampalli 15:19 15:20 1m 0 1 349 105 SCR
36 GPU Gullapalyamu 15:26 15:27 1m 0 1 360 39 477 SCR
37 HNMN Hanuman Circle 15:39 15:40 1m 0 1 368 2 SCR
38 GTL Guntakal Junction 17:00 0 1 371 - 451 SCR

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

Jul 05 2024 (02:16)

Jul 05 2024 (02:16)

1

1


